
LVN to RN Transition Program Information Session 
Schedule 

Sweetwater Campus 
Spring 2026 Admission 

 
DATE TIME 

Thursday August 21, 2025 10:00 am 

Thursday August 28, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday September 8, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday September 15, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday September 22, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday September 29, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday October 6, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday October 13, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday October 20, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday October 27, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday November 3, 2025 10:00 am 

Monday November 10, 2025 10:00 am 
 

Use the following information to log in to the Online Information 
Session: 
Spring 2026 ADN Information Session 
Thursday, August 21 · 10:00 – 11:00am 
Time zone: America/Chicago 
Google Meet joining info 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/sjn-edji-omd 
 

https://meet.google.com/sjn-edji-omd


Or dial: (US) +1 320-403-4120 PIN: 750 251 305# 
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/sjn-edji-omd?pin=6657617053596 
 
 
Spring Application Opens: August 25, 2025 @ 5:00 PM 
Spring Application Deadline: November 14, 2025 @ 5:00 PM 
 

https://tel.meet/sjn-edji-omd?pin=6657617053596

